
Dated:17/01/2026

S.no Reg No. Student Name Father Name

1 EZY/717/2627/78375 AAANYA SINGH Mr.Mukesh

2 198 AADITRI CHAUDHARI Mr.Adityajeet

3 561 AADYA PAPNEJA Mr.Ashish Papneja

4 530 AANVI RAO Mr.Abhishek Rao

5 EZY/717/2627/75144 AARADHYA Mr.Rahul

6 376 AARADHYA GROVER Mr.Chandan Grover

7 281 AARAV GUPTA Mr.Rohit Kumar

8 383 AARNA GUPTA Mr.Ankit Gupta

9 416 AARNA JUNEJA Mr.Manish Juneja

10 EZY/717/2627/70689 AARNA KAUR BANSAL Mr.Dr.Jeetender Singh Bansal

11 5 AARVI GAUBA Mr.Ankit Gauba

12 338 AASHVI BAWA Mr.Aakash Bawa

13 468 AAVYAN VERMA Mr.Ashish Kumar

14 409 AAYAT FATIMA Mr.Mohd Nadeem Khan

15 EZY/717/2627/74890 ABHIRAJ ARORA Mr.Anshul Arora

16 184 ADVIK MONGA Mr.Deepanshu Monga

17 511 ADVIK PORWAL Mr.Nitin Kumar

18 EZY/717/2627/78414 ADVIT GUPTA Mr.Abhinav Gupta

19 354 AGAM SINGH Mr.Prabjot Singh

20 EZY/717/2627/68880 AHANA KUMAR Mr.Abhinav Kumar

21 363 AISHLEEN KAUR Mr.Jaspreet Singh

22 506 AKSHAYA GOSWAMI Mr.Abhishek Goswami

23 262 AMAIRA SACHDEVA Mr.Amit Sachdeva

24 631 AMAY VASHISTHA Mr.Kamal Kant Sharma

25 216 ANAYAT KAUR JOLLY Mr.Kunwar Pal Singh

26 181 ANAYRA BANGA Mr.Karan Banga

27 396 ANHAD SINGH Mr.Antarjot Singh

28 607 ANHAD SINGH GUJRAL Mr.Jaspinder Singh Gujral

29 505 ANIKA Mr.Manendra

30 385 ANVI TYAGI Mr.Anil Tyagi

31 620 ARI KRISHAN NARANG Mr.Ramit Narang

32 14 ARJAN JEET SINGH Mr.Parmeet Singh
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33 432 ARYAMAN SRALECH Mr.Anshul Sralech

34 188 ARYAVEER Mr.Prabaldeep Singh

35 EZY/717/2627/79314 ATHARV ARORA Mr.Akhilesh Arora

36 303 ATHARV THAKRAL Mr.Mohit Thakral

37 417 AVEER SINGH Mr.Pawandeep Singh

38 588 AVIRAJ MALHOTRA Mr.Pavneet Malhotra

39 266 AVIRAJ SINGH BANGA Mr.Harmeet Singh Banga

40 69 AVLIN KAUR Mr.Harbinder Singh

41 399 AVNEEKA MEHTA Mr.Mohit Mehta

42 192 AVRITA DHAKA Mr.Avinash

43 123 AVYAAN BATRA Mr.Muskan Batra

44 EZY/717/2627/79524 AVYAAN SINGH Mr.Amit Kumar

45 278 AVYUKT KUMAR Mr.Rahul Kumar

46 33 AVYUKT VERMA Mr.Prashant Verma

47 310 AWALDEEP SINGH Mr.Deepak Singh

48 EZY/717/2627/81116 AYAAN BHARDWAJ Mr.Sunil Kumar

49 382 AYRA KHERA Mr.Rajat Khera

50 378 BAUDHIK BAROLIA Mr.Mayank Barolia

51 296 BHUVI GUPTA Mr.Shubham Gupta

52 609 BHUVIKA SETHI Mr.Sahil Sethi

53 412 BISMUN KAUR Mr.Pawandeep Singh Kochar

54 116 CHARCHIKA DHINGRA Mr.Gagandeep Singh

55 136 DAIVIK GARG Mr.Vinay Garg

56 137 DAIVIK TILWANI Mr.Mohit Kumar Tilwani

57 EZY/717/2627/80312 DAIWIK Mr.Hitesh Kumar

58 495 DAKSHITA BHATTI Mr.Ankit Bhatti

59 EZY/717/2627/80318 DARSHEEL Mr.Hitesh Kumar

60 508 DARSHEEL BHARGAVA Mr.Saurabh Bhargava

61 320 DARSHITA MITTAL Mr.Nitin Kumar Mittal

62 EZY/717/2627/74954 DEEHAR CHANDNA Mr.Sameer Chandna

63 EZY/717/2627/72771 DELLINA Mr.Gagan Wasson

64 EZY/717/2627/77588 DEVANYA BANSAL Mr.Vishu Bansal

65 EZY/717/2627/76395 DEVISHA Mr.Akshay Sharma

66 387 DHARV KHANDELWAL Mr.Mohit Jhalani

67 494 DHRITI AHUJA Mr.Rajat Ahuja

68 138 DHRUVIKA KALRA Mr.Ankush Kalra

69 373 DISHANI UPPAL Mr.Konark Uppal

70 594 DITVI WALIA Mr.Sanjot Walia

71 EZY/717/2627/69279 DITYA MONGIA Mr.Kunal Mongia
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72 149 DIVITA MADAN Mr.Pankaj Madan

73 570 DIVYANSHI Mr.Sanjay Kumar

74 172 DIYAN MAHAJAN Mr.Rahul Mahajan

75 72 DRAVISH SINGH Mr.Ravi Yadav

76 113 DRITI KHURANA Mr.Sunny Khurana

77 152 DYANA Mr.Loveneet

78 476 EKANSH CHHABRA Mr.Deepanshu Chhabra

79 332 EKANSHI AGGARWAL Mr.Vikas Aggarwal

80 234 EKJOT SINGH Mr.Kuldeep Singh

81 150 EKNOOR KAUR Mr.Sarabjeet Singh

82 297 EKNOOR SINGH Mr.Shubpreet Singh

83 161 ERIKA SHARMA Mr.Akash Sharma

84 601 EVNEET KAUR Mr.Sandeep Singh

85 398 FATEH SINGH Mr.Lovemeet Singh Dua

86 164 GAIANA Mr.Krishan Kumar

87 173 GANEEV KAUR Mr.Harkaran Singh

88 EZY/717/2627/77391 GARVI GAMBHIR Mr.Amit Gambhir

89 283 GAURANSH SEHGAL Mr.Vishal Sehgel

90 600 GURANSH SINGH TANEJA Mr.Prabhjeet Singh

91 621 GURBAAZ SINGH Mr.Harpreet Singh

92 536 GURKIRAT SINGH SOHAL Mr.Kulwinder Singh

93 128 GURMAN SINGH Mr.Jatin Kumar

94 43 GURMEHAR KAUR Mr.Amarpreet Singh

95 EZY/717/2627/80420 GURNAAZ BIRLA Mr.Bharat Birla

96 357 GURTAJ SINGH Mr.Harmandeep Singh

97 525 HANAYA KAUR Mr.Harpreet Singh

98 EZY/717/2627/69932 HARJAS SINGH Mr.Lavkesh

99 393 HARJAS SINGH WALIA Mr.Jasmeet Singh

100 603 HARLEEN KAUR Mr.Gagandeep Singh Gujral

101 57 HARNAAZ KAUR Mr.Jagdeep Singh

102 EZY/717/2627/71215 HARNOOR KAUR Mr.Jaswinder Singh

103 EZY/717/2627/75495 HARSHIKHA SETH Mr.Rajat Seth

104 360 HARSHIL MUKHIJA Mr.Yattin Mukhija

105 479 HARSHITA CHOUDHARY Mr.Rahul Kumar Choudhary

106 507 HARSIFAT KAUR Mr.Harmeet Singh

107 EZY/717/2627/68726 HERYAA SOBTI Mr.Parv Sobti

108 EZY/717/2627/80716 HIRANSHI CHAWLA Mr.Rahul Chawla

109 EZY/717/2627/75105 HITANSH JOLLY Mr.Nitin Jolly

110 513 HITIKA MAKHIJA Mr.Nitin Makhija
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111 502 HRDYA SUTHAR Mr.Manoj Suthar

112 440 HRITVI GOEL Mr.Aditya Goel

113 448 IBAADAT KAUR KHALSA Mr.Gagandeep Singh

114 260 IKNOOR KAUR SAINI Mr.Ishmeet Singh Saini

115 613 IKTAJ SINGH SAHNI Mr.Arshdeep Singh

116 531 ISHANI SHARMA Mr.Harish Sharma

117 85 ISHIKA WASON Mr.Vishal Wason

118 52 IVAAN GANGAR Mr.Govinder Kumar

119 EZY/717/2627/72534 IVAAN GUPTA Mr.Shubhendu Gupta

120 EZY/717/2627/77168 IVAAN PRASAD Mr.Prasant Prasad

121 485 IVAAN VERMA Mr.Manish Verma

122 110 IVANA ARORA Mr.Sumit Arora

123 589 JAGRATI PARUTHI Mr.Ravinder Kumar Paruthi

124 590 JAIVARDHAN PARUTHI Mr.Ravinder Kumar Paruthi

125 545 JAIVIN SINGH -

126 359 JAPJIT SINGH Mr.Bhhupinder Singh

127 528 JAPJOT SINGH Mr.Gurpreet Singh

128 306 JAPNAAZ KAUR Mr.Jaskaran Singh

129 487 JAPNEET KAUR Mr.Gurpreet Singh

130 474 JASNOOR KAUR VIRDI Mr.Puneet Singh Virdi

131 489 JASTEG SINGH Mr.Harpreet Singh Kalsi

132 221 JAY SETHI Mr.Sahil Sethi

133 170 JAZLYN KAUR KATAR Mr.Saurabh Katar

134 587 JEEVANSH MAHAJAN Mr.Sunir Mahajan

135 200 JEEVIKA MAKHIJA Mr.Sanchit Kumar

136 129 JIVIKA CHAUHAN Mr.Rahul Chauhan

137 369 JIYANSH GABA Mr.Nishant Gaba

138 EZY/717/2627/80080 JUAN MATTA Mr.Kartik Matta

139 414 K PRAGYATWIKAA Mr.P Kamaraj

140 135 KAASHVI JOSHI Mr.Atul Joshi

141 443 KABIR GROVER Mr.Ankush Grover

142 EZY/717/2627/69461 KAIRA BAWEJA Mr.Deepak Baweja

143 EZY/717/2627/82119 KARTIKEYA PRATAP SINGH Mr.Dharmendra Pratap Singh

144 EZY/717/2627/70295 KAVANJOT SINGH Mr.Manpreet Singh

145 EZY/717/2627/72583 KAVNEER KAUR Mr.Kanwaljeet Singh Channey

146 532 KAVNOOR KAUR Mr.Gagandeep Singh Nagi

147 37 KHWAISH BATRA Mr.Nitin Batra

148 EZY/717/2627/81321 KIAAN KAPOOR Mr.Namit Kapoor

149 639 KIAAN MALHOTRA Mr.Jitender Malhotra
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150 324 KIAAN VIJ Mr.Lovkesh

151 302 KIANA NAGPAL Mr.Piyush Nagpal

152 575 KIARA ARORA Mr.Tarun Arora

153 244 KIARRA WADEHRA Mr.Ankur Wadehra

154 436 KIYAAN JINDAL Mr.Mukul Jindal

155 95 KIYANSH ARORA Mr.Gaurav Arora

156 534 KIYANSH KUKREJA Mr.Attar Kukreja

157 EZY/717/2627/74379 KIYANSH RAVI Mr.Akhilesh Kumar Ravi

158 401 KIYANSHI SALUJA Mr.Sagar Saluja

159 550 KRISHANG CHAUDHARY Mr.Banty

160 411 KRISHIV DHAWAN Mr.Yashu Dhawan

161 190 KRISHIV GARG Mr.Sandeep Garg

162 596 KRISHNAVI Mr.Mausam Kumar

163 89 KRIYANSH GHAI Mr.Sahil Ghai

164 218 KRIYANSH JINDAL Mr.Amit Gupta

165 344 KRIYANSH KAPOOR -

166 273 KUSHRAJ SINGH Mr.Bikramjeet Singh

167 EZY/717/2627/82213 LAKSHITA Mr.Sanjeev Kapoor

168 EZY/717/2627/69390 LAVIT KUNDRA Mr.Karan Kundra

169 175 LINISHA SHARMA Mr.Bharat Sharma

170 112 LOYSHA JAIN Mr.Ayush Jain

171 212 MAHI SEHGAL Mr.Tarun Sehgal

172 23 MAISHA BAJAJ Mr.Mayank Bajaj

173 480 MANHAR CHHIBBER Mr.Sumit Chhibbar

174 284 MANRAJ KAUR Mr.Ramandeep Singh

175 49 MANSEERAT KAUR Mr.Tajinder Singh

176 EZY/717/2627/79981 MANVIK Mr.Lalit Kumar

177 364 MEHAR MAKAN Mr.Sanjeev Makan

178 592 MEHREEN KAUR Mr.Manpreet Singh Gujral

179 EZY/717/2627/69868 MIRANSH SABHARWAAL Mr.Himanshu Sabharwal

180 143 MIRAYA MAHADEVAN Mr.Perinkulam Mahesh Rajesh

181 10 MISHIKA Mr.Shubham Dhaal

182 EZY/717/2627/81541 MOHAMMAD ZIHAAN MEW Mr.Iqbal Hussain

183 EZY/717/2627/73204 NAKSH BATHLA Mr.Kunal Bathla

184 349 NAOMI ARYA Mr.Harshit Arya

185 94 NIHIRAA GHOSH Mr.Vinay Ghosh

186 267 NIRVED MEHTA Mr.Ram Singh

187 42 NITHYA BAWA Mr.Trijender Singh Bawa

188 578 NITVIKA CHHIBBER Mr.Sorab Chhiibber
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189 EZY/717/2627/70683 NITYA SHARMA Mr.Lakshay  Sharma

190 16 NIVAAN BHATIA Mr.Vikas Bhatia

191 624 NUVANSH BHATIA Mr.Neeraj Bhatia

192 151 NYSA MANCHANDA Mr.Nikhil Manchanda

193 337 PARTH BANSAL Mr.Siddharth Bansal

194 276 PARV AGGARWAL Mr.Nikhil Aggarwal

195 619 PRABHGUN KAUR Mr.Ramandeep Singh

196 351 PRABHROOP KAUR Mr.Surender Singh

197 EZY/717/2627/80619 PRAKRIT DHAKA Mr.Nakul Dhaka

198 EZY/717/2627/69115 PRATYAKSHA RAWAT Mr.Pranav Singh Rawat

199 EZY/717/2627/75182 PRATYUNSH KHINCHI Mr.Sitaram Khinchi

200 EZY/717/2627/77570 PRAVYA ANAND Mr.Vivek Anand

201 169 PRAVYA KAKKAR Mr.Mohit Kakkar

202 EZY/717/2627/77569 PRISHA ANAND Mr.Vivek Anand

203 350 PRISHA GUPTA Mr.Rahul Gupta

204 217 PRISHA RAJ Mr.Balraj Raj

205 140 PRIYANSH SINGH Mr.Ashish Singh

206 EZY/717/2627/78615 PRIZLEEN KAUR Mr.Mandeep Singh

207 139 RABNOOR KAUR Mr.Amandeep Singh

208 EZY/717/2627/75153 RADHIKA JINDAL Mr.Ankit Jindal

209 EZY/717/2627/81281 RAISHA KAUR Mr.Manjeet Singh

210 552 RAKUL PREET KAUR Mr.Devender Pal Singh

211 EZY/717/2627/78940 RAUDRANSHVEER Mr.Ashish Kumar

212 EZY/717/2627/71680 RAVNOOR SINGH BINDRA Mr.Gurpreet Singh Bindra

213 457 REYANSH KHANDELWAL Mr.Rohit Jhalani

214 EZY/717/2627/81242 REYANSH MASIWAL Mr.Brijesh Masiwal

215 569 REYANSH PURI Mr.Pulkit Puri

216 EZY/717/2627/68428 RIAAN GUPTA Mr.Rahul Gupta

217 EZY/717/2627/71914 RIAN KAPOOR Mr.Mohit Kapoor

218 179 RIDAH ARORA Mr.Rajeev Arora

219 EZY/717/2627/78698 RIDHANSH SINGH Mr.Divyankan Singh

220 242 RIDIT BANSAL Mr.Sushil Kumar Bansal

221 EZY/717/2627/81770 RISHAN KUMAR RAO Mr.Shivam Kumar

222 557 RISHIV CHADHA Mr.Tyag Chadha

223 268 RITHANYA SHARDA Mr.Ajay Sharda

224 573 RIYAAN KAKKAR Mr.Gaurav Kakkar

225 225 RUDRA GUPTA Mr.Rahul Gupta

226 315 RUDRAANSH SACHDEVA Mr.Shashank Sachdeva

227 626 RUDRANSH BALHARA Mr.Dharam Dev
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228 229 RUDRANSH MADAAN Mr.Saurabh Madaan

229 516 SACHKEERAT SINGH Mr.Raminder Jeet Singh

230 EZY/717/2627/83238 SAHAJ MIGLANI Mr.Jatin Miglani

231 444 SAHAJ SETHI Mr.Bhavnesh Kumar

232 391 SAIRA BINDRA Mr.Lovekesh Bindra

233 EZY/717/2627/77310 SAISHA Mr.Manish

234 196 SAMARTH SRIVASTAVA Mr.Nitinesh Srivastava

235 446 SAMIKSHA ARORA Mr.Umesh Arora

236 141 SANEET SEHGAL Mr.Sachin Sehgal

237 305 SARTAAJ SINGH Mr.Inderpreet Singh

238 EZY/717/2627/70246 SAVREEN KAUR Mr.Harshdeep Singh

239 EZY/717/2627/70323 SAYESHA SHARMA Mr.Hitendra Sharma

240 145 SHAARVI VARSHNEY Mr.Nitish Varshney

241 EZY/717/2627/75572 SHAMBHAVI SINGH Mr.Vikash Kumar Singh

242 77 SHASHWAT AAGARWAL Mr.Ankit Aggarwal

243 EZY/717/2627/78837 SHAURYA KUMAR Mr.Bibhuti Bhusan

244 340 SHAURYA RANA Mr.Akshat Rana

245 EZY/717/2627/69988 SHAVIK GOEL Mr.Vikas Goel

246 EZY/717/2627/70545 SHIINOY BATHLA Mr.Arpit Bathla

247 233 SHIVAAY TYAGI Mr.Abhishek Tyagi

248 131 SHIVI VARSHNEY Mr.Sanjeev Kumar Gupta

249 415 SHREYA SINGLA Mr.Vipin Singla

250 207 SHREYANSH WALIA Mr.Rohit Walia

251 339 SHUBHANSHI CHOUDHARY Mr.Kumar Abhimanu

252 EZY/717/2627/73944 SHYLAAH CHAUHAN Mr.Rohit Chauhan

253 146 SIA SIKKA Mr.Vinay Sikka

254 264 SIVKAN SINGH Mr.Ramandeep Singh

255 51 SOURISH BATRA Mr.Kunal Batra

256 279 SUMEHAR SINGH Mr.Jaspreet Singh

257 7 TAAVISH TYAGI Mr.Ankit Tyagi

258 28 TAKSH MAGOO Mr.Rishab Kumar Magoo

259 EZY/717/2627/71822 TAKSHVI HANDA Mr.Manik Handa

260 121 TANMEET SINGH Mr.Ravinder Singh

261 EZY/717/2627/77197 TANVI NASKAR Mr.Tanmay Naskar

262 24 TARNAV SHARMA Mr.Varun Sharma

263 628 TASHVI KHURANA Mr.Avishu Khurana

264 EZY/717/2627/72195 TASHVI SAIN Mr.Ankit Sain

265 259 TAVISH DHAMIJA Mr.Tahil Dhamija

266 53 TAVISH SHARMA Mr.Sahil Sharma
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267 13 TIARA MEHRA Mr.Rohit Mehra

268 127 TISHA GROVER Mr.Saurabh Grover

269 EZY/717/2627/70342 TRAYAKSH MENDIRATTA Mr.Chinkle Mendiratta

270 568 TRISHIKA KHURANA Mr.Surender Khurana

271 108 TWISHA MOHALEY Mr.Shivam Mohaley

272 275 VAAYU SINGH Mr.Sanam

273 280 VANIJ ARORA Mr.Tarun Arora

274 EZY/717/2627/76175 VANYA GUPTA Mr.Gaurav Gupta

275 EZY/717/2627/71990 VARDAAN SAXENA Mr.Vishad Saxena

276 36 VARUSH KAPOOR Mr.Varun Kapoor

277 EZY/717/2627/79844 VAYU KAKKAR Mr.Anuj Kakkar

278 EZY/717/2627/78510 VEDANT SAXENA Mr.Vishesh Saxena

279 EZY/717/2627/81535 VEDANTH ARUN KARTHA Mr.R Arun Kartha

280 159 VENAYRA BERWAL Mr.Kulbir Singh Berwal

281 247 VIAAN BENIWAL Mr.Amit Baniwal

282 524 VIAANSH YADAV Mr.Ashok Kumar Yadav

283 274 VIANSH YOGESH KAWALE Mr.Yogesh Madhukar Kawale

284 452 VIHAAN VEDI Mr.Parveen Vedi

285 3 VIRAAJDEEP SINGH Mr.Jasvin Singh

286 111 VIRAJ TYAGI Mr.Monty Tyagi

287 384 VISHAN VOHRA Mr.Ashish Vohra

288 EZY/717/2627/81277 VIVANSH MEENA Mr.Ganesh Naraian Meena

289 610 YASHASVI MAKHIJA Mr.Lokesh Kumar

290 544 YASHASVI SINGH Mr.Aakash Singh

291 EZY/717/2627/79570 YASHLEEN KAUR Mr.Kamaljit Singh

292 219 YATHARTH HANDA Mr.Siddharth Handa

293 403 YATIKA SHARMA Mr.Sachin Sharma

294 272 YUNAY KUMAR Mr.Manav Kumar

295 540 YUVAAN FARMAHA Mr.Rahul Farmaha

296 165 YUVAAN SHARMA Mr.Vishal

297 206 YUVAAN SINGH Mr.Manoj Kumar Singh

298 563 YUVANSH KUMAR Mr.Nitin Kumar

299 EZY/717/2627/77040 YUVANSHI Mr.Shankar

300 124 YUVRAJ SINGH BANGA Mr.Vikram Singh Banga

PTA Member ________________________

PTA Member ________________________
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